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An application is made to the court for the following order:
tr To convert intermittent time to consecutive days [Sec.732(2)1
tr To change a condition ol a Probation Order [Sec.732.2(3Xa)]
tr To be relieved of a condition of a Probation Order absolutely or

for a period of [Sec.732.2(3)(b)]
n To have the terrn of a Probation Order decreased [Sec.732,2(3Xc)]
tr To compel the attendance of the offender for a hearing for failing to cornply with a Fine Order [Sec. 73a.7(3)]
E to revoke a preventative Frohibition Order [Sec. 112]

n To lift a Prohibition Orderfor sustenance oiemployment [Sec. 113]

tr To retum items which were the subject ol a Prohibition Order lo the lawful owner [Sec. 117] '

tr To revoke a co-habitant or associate order [Sec. 117.012]

tr To vary or replace police issued Undertaking [Sec.502(1), 502(2)]
tr To vary a Release Order [Sec. 519.1, 520] '

tr To consider an order for the taking of bodily substances for forensic DNA analysis [Sec.487053(2)l
or exhibits 1
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tr Hearing Not Required Hearing Required
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to fix a date for hearing this
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You are required to before the

to present your application

COURTADDRESS

TO THE APPLICANT

The Court orders that:
tr Application granted tr Application denied
tr Summons to A Person For Review of Senfence to be issued
I Warrant For Arrest For Re;view of Sentence to be issued tr

'

I Offender" Notified

tr Probation Officer Notified
tr Third Partv Notified

or

at

n other:
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FORM 2
(Sections 506 and 7BB)

r N FO R MATTO N/Dr N0 N CTAT|O N

(Sectioil 8,l.L, L3(1)(a) Offence Act)

Court File No
':l*,r*Q ";"-) .., I

I

Court Registry: Williams Lake

CANADA:

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

PROV{NCI DE LA COLO MBII.BRTTANNIQU T

Pursuant to section 508.1(2) of the Criminal Code
ln the Provincial Court of British Columbia

This is the information of/Les presents constituent Ia denunciation de Zsuzsanna Holland, a/un{e)
former ECE (the "informant"/le "Denonciateur")of/ de Williams Lake, British Columbia/Colombie-
Britannique.

The informant says that the informant has reasonable and probable grounds to believe and does believe
that /Le denonciateur declare qu'il a des motifs raisonnables et probable et croit effectivement que

Count l-:

David Eby on or about May, 2014 forward, near Williams Lake, in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, participated in, directed and made agreements with
other state actors such as Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau as well as international persons to prosecute
lnternationally Protected Person, Zsuzsanna Holland in violation of international laws, willfully and
unlawfully committed the lndictable offence of Conspiracy, contrary to Section 455 ((1Xb))of the
CriminalCode.

Count 2:
David Eby on or about August 11,201.8 forward, near Williams Lake, in the Province of British Columbia,
and other locations in the Province of British Columbia, aided cover up of Crown Counsel Timothy A.
Livingston's crimes by entering stay of proceedings of Williams Lake private prosecution 36218-1,
willfully and unlawfully committed the lndictable offence of aiding contrary to Section of 21(LXb) of the
CriminalCode.

Count 3:

David Eby between January 2Al7 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia threatened and unlawfully and willfully prosecuted of
internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland, unlawfully and willfully committed the lndictable
offence of Threats against internationally protected person, contrary to Section 2 and Sectio n 424 of the
CriminalCode.
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Count 4:
David Eby on or about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, without lawful authority did engage in conduct with
intent to provoke a state of fear in a justice system participant, internationally protected person
Zsuzsanna Holland in order to impede her in the performance of her duties, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of impeding a judicial official, contrary to Section 423.1(Lb) of the
CriminalCode,

!ount.5:
David Eby on or about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfully and without fawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the Universal Supreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of threatening violence, contrary to Section a23(1Xa) of the Criminal
Code.

Count 6:
David Eby on cr about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfully and without lawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the UniversalSupreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of intimidating a diplomaticfiudicial official, contary to Section
423(1Xb) of the Criminal Code.

Count 7:

David Eby on or about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfulty and without lawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the Universal Supreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of persistently following a diplomaticludicial official, contrary to
Section A23(1XcI of the CriminalCode.

Count S:

David Eby on or about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfully and without lawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holtand to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the Universal Supreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of depriving a diplomatic/judicial official of owned property, contrary
to Section 423(l[d) of the Criminal Code.

Count 9:
David Eby on or about January 2OL7 farward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfully and without lawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the Universal Supreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of watching and besetting the place of residence and work place of a
diplomatic/judicial official, contrary to Section 423{LXf) of the Criminal Code.
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Count 10:

David Eby on or about January 2017 faward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Colurnbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, wrongfully and without lawful authority for the
purpose of compelling internationally protected person Zsuzsanna Holland to abstain from acting in her
lawfully appointed capacity as Chief Justice of the UniversalSupreme Court, willfully and unlawfully
committed the indictable offence of threatening violence, contrary to Section 423(1}(g) of the Criminal
Code.

Count L1:

David Eby on or about January 2A17 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and
other locations in the Province of British Columbia, terrorized internationally protected person
Zsuzsanna Holland, willfully and unlawfully committed the indictable offence of participating in
terrorism, contrary to Section 83.18 of the Criminal Code.

Count 12:

David Eby on or about January 2017 forward, near Williams Lake in the Province of British Columbia, and

other locations in the Province of British Columbia, facilitated terrorism against internationally
protected person Zsuzsanna Holland, willfully and unlawfully committed the indictable offence of
facilitating terrorism, contrary to Section 83.19 of the Criminal Code.
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